Corner sofa - Ankona (Pull-out with €1,099.00

laundry compartment)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Corner

Color

Material

Leg material
Notes

SKU

€1,599.00

270

170

130x200

90

47

65

Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Right E=Eg,
Blue

Woven fabric
Plastic

Kaju izmers 12 cm, Dekorativie spilveni un
galvas balsti nenak komplekta.

Ancona-porta




